All features, functionality and other product specifications
are subject to change without notice.
Tel: 905.695.2055 Fax:  905.695.2056  Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391  Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
  eurofase.com
Function.
MODEL FINISH
38452-017 Black
38452-025 White
CONSTRUCT
COMPLETE MODULAR KIT
PROJECT:
TYPE:  DATE:
NOTES:
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS
BLACK: 38452-017  WHITE: 38452-025
KIT COMPONENTS
ORDERING GUIDE
Complete CONSTRUCT 3FT surface mount KIT with 3 small multiples.
All parts, lighting fixtures and remote power supply included.
3FT CHANNEL
SMALL MULTIPLE
END CAP WITH POWER CORD
SURFACE MOUNTED CLIPS
96W REMOTE DRIVER
INSTALLATON TYPE Surface mount
CONSTRUCTION Extruded aluminum channel, die cast aluminum
fixtures
INPUT VOLTAGE 120V to remote power supply, 24V DC to channel
FINISH OPTIONS Black and white
COLOR
TEMPERATURE 3000K
TOTAL WATTAGE 33W
TOTAL DELIVERED
LUMENS 2058LM
DIMMING TRIAC
ELECTRICAL
APPROVAL                                       Compliant
WARRANTY
TITLE
24 JA8
X 3 X 3
X2
177 mm
35 mm
70 mm
(2.7”)
(1.37”)
(6.96”)
2.60"
66 mm
2 End caps included1.46"
37 mm
2.16”
(55mm)
1.30”
(33mm)
5.67”
(144mm)